Sponsor Form for 2022 Brandon W. Smith Foundation Midnight Madness Bowling Tournament August 5th at New City Bowl

We proudly support the Brandon W. Smith Foundation. We authorize the BWSF to include our name or logo on all the materials printed for the event in accordance with our sponsorship selection below.

Organization:				
Foundation Sponsor	BWSF provided 2' by 6'	' banr		

Foundation Sponsor	BWSF provided 2' by 6' banner to be displayed at all 2021/22 BWSF events. Listed on the BWSF web site with sponsoring organization provided logo. Listed in program as event sponsor.	
Event Sponsor	BWSF provided 2' by 6' banner to be displayed at event. Listed on the BWSF web site with sponsoring organization provided logo. Listed in program as event sponsor.	
Perfect Game Sponsor	Sponsoring organization provided banner to be displayed at the event. Listed on the BWSF web site with the sponsoring organization provided logo. Listed in program as event sponsor.	\$250
Lane Sponsor	BWSF provided 11" by 17" poster with the sponsoring organization provided logo to be displayed at event.	\$100

Contact Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	E-mail:			
Website:				
Sponsorship Level:				
Check Enclosed (Please make	payable to The Brandon W S	Smith Foundation Inc.)		

To be included on event materials: sponsorship form, donation and logo must be returned by August 1, 2022.. Please send completed and signed sponsorship form, company logo in jpg or pdf format via email to: Brandon WSmith Foundation@gmail.com OR mail with donation check to: The Brandon W. Smith Foundation, 17 Link Ct, New City, NY 10956.

